31 , [Stronat

Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 ) - Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 )
Rozkiad wazny od: 01.04.2020 do: 31.08.2020

Numer brygady| km |suma] 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

227 | Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM v | V|52 6:25 | 920 | 10:30| 12:05/ 13:25|14:10| 15:27| 17:22| 18:15| 18:51
116 | Chrzanow Srodmiescie 0.500| 0.500 | 5:31 6:27 | 922 |10:32| 12:07| 13:27 | 14:12| 15:29| 17:24| 18:17 | 18:53
204 | Chrzandw ZUS 0.700| 1.200 | 5:33 6:29 | 924 |10:34]12:09 13:29| 14:14 | 15:31| 17:26| 18:19 | 18:55
161 | Chrzandw Sienna 0.900| 2.100 | 5:35 6:32 | 927 |10:37]12:12| 13:32| 14:17 | 15:34| 17:29| 18:21 | 18:57
83 Chrzandw Kolejowa 0.500| 2.600 | 5:37 6:34 | 929 |10:39|12:14] 13:34| 14:19| 15:36| 17:31| 18:23 | 18:59
382 | Chrzandw OsMiodosci Witosa 0.800| 3.400 | 5:39 6:36 | 9:31 | 10:41]12:16| 13:36 | 14:21| 15:38| 17:33| 18:25| 19:01
395 | Chrzanow OsMiod.Szarych Szer. 0.600| 4.000 | 541 6:38 | 9:33 | 10:43|12:18| 13:38 | 14:23| 15:40| 17:35| 18:27 | 19:03
506 | Chrzandw Pogorska 0.400 | 4.400 | 542 6:39 | 9:34 | 10:44]12:19 13:39 | 14:24 | 15:41| 17:36| 18:28 | 19:04
585 | Chrzandw Pogorska Szkota 0.500| 4.900 | 543 6:40 | 9:35 | 10:45] 12:20| 13:40 | 14:25| 15:42| 17:37| 18:29| 19:05
44 Chrzanéw Os.Mtod.Koscielna 0.500| 5.400 | 544 6:41 | 9:36 | 10:46| 12:21 13:41 | 14:26 | 15:43| 17:38| 18:30 | 19:06
181 | Chrzandw Glowackiego 0.600 | 0.600

44 Chrzanéw Os.Mtod.Koscielna 0.600| 1.200 | 544 6:41 | 9:36 | 10:46| 12:21 13:41 | 14:26 | 15:43| 17:38| 18:30 | 19:06
243 | Chrzandw Koscielec Kosciot 0.400| 5.800 | 545 6:42 | 937 | 10:47|12:22| 13:42 | 14:27 | 15:44| 17:39| 18:31 | 19:07
117 |Chrzandw Topolowa 0.700| 6.500 | 547 6:44 | 9:39 | 10:49| 12:24| 13:44 | 14:29 | 15:46| 17:41] 18:33 | 19:09
903 | Chrzandw Szpital 0.300| 6.800 | 548 | 6:10 | 6:45| 940 [ 10:50| 12:25| 13:45{ 14:30 | 15:47|17:42| 18:34| 19:10
901 | Chrzandw Szpital 0.100| 6.900 6:10 | 6:45 | 940 | 10:50| 12:25| 13:45|14:30| 15:47| 17:42| 18:34 | 19:10
30,630| Chrzanow Szpitalna 0.400| 7.300 6:11 | 6:46 | 941 | 10:51)12:26| 13:46| 14:31 | 15:48| 17:43| 18:35| 19:11
48 | Chrzanow Koscielec Staw. NZ 0.300 | 0.300

193 |Chrzandw Koscielec 0.600| 0.900

890 |Chrzandw Kasztanowa | 0.900 | 1.800

106 | Chrzandw Kasztanowa Il 0.400 | 2.200

243 |Chrzandw Koscielec Kosciot 0.700 | 2.900

630 |Chrzanow Szpitaina 0.700| 3.600 6:11 | 6:46 | 941 | 10:51|12:26| 13:46| 14:31 | 15:48| 17:43| 18:35| 19:11
227 | Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM 1.200 | 8.500 6:14 | 6:49 | 944 | 10:54|12:29| 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:51| 17:46| 18:38 | 19:14




